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0900 Total 	 -- - 	- - 5*231 S6 	 -- 061090 ¡nasaS saona sN 0600.7 00fl 

rotad 
030.311,00,06 04.33430034 190.004.40034 	 300.SflAdaOu 06745.9* 013Afla,00004 300 300.590.0 540,401.00*0 fl103flS 55.705.70047 o0,Iat3IflS 	 03,3644*000 

TOTAL RIENTO DE FINAIICIMIENTO 040.300.00.61 10,07,436,04 1*0214.030.42 13353,443,44 00.7404* 014.430,006,30 035,406*7040 400,125.370.34 n3.flO.*7 It7It74OS 34.145,000*3 06334,40045 

TOTAL 03.040!. FijhNclóti 1 LogS*0So 15I330.840,Ol lo,21.l00,34 1*413,204,54 1*593300.54 00.345.00 103,040043.04 104.003,44340 430,200,303.32 *90,12344 *90,124.64 001233033$ 06354.404,05 

IOTM.GWOA1 SU0FUENU 0€ F140NCMIIEHTO 40 Roanos por 0c020514'49004 0005 p7059304740 b02017345 da ElonSos Sl 0.30 13.040.244.70 13,040.25430 13.044.234.45 0,15 43.040.440.05 2.304,09300 4,137.110.33 2.033,432.0 0,037.1_o 10.103.004.33 l4.403.059,3I 

IN$1TRICIONALES 3.0 13,043,200,55 43.090.0040 11,03,300.00 0.00 ur,00aso.,o 2.137.400.30 1.037,100.0 0,034,00000 3.133.400,40 00.503.03041 03333330.33 

04 4,0004092004.33 D00730110 TeesoRgico 4.04 00,364,44 44,05437 61,05437 0.00 01.45433 00,05333 64.34400 60.324.00 44.05433 0.00 3.00 

04 	0 0064770 0.00 64.30437 00,554.37 64,334.47 0.00 61.054.07 01,434.17 60,453.03 64.053.31 60.55033 0.00 0.00 

Dl 	 0 	 1 regAladOr 0.33 60,50434 61.554.37 61.504.07 0.04 31.154.37 00,534.37 01.554.37 60,052.03 60.554.37 0.30 0.03 

04 	1 	 1 	2 F30411fl05071 004 63.55237 04,55437 61,554.07 0.00 01,405.37 64.553.37 30.633,07 60.054.37 60,534.37 0.0 040 

04 	1 	 0 	2 	0 FIIoaIiaa600 0.03 34,03454 06.55437 60.059.33 4,44 60.034.07 61.051.30 31,50637 00.634.32 60.354,30 3.04 0.00 

04 	1 	 1 	2 	1 	F ES c54u_v41 0.00 ul.5S437 60.30430 61,554,37 0.40 04.534.37 40.554,30 60,53437 60.354.37 60,054.37 0.04 0,00 

04 1 	 0 	2 	1 	F 	000 P7447474600 	 3nddo 023 64.03437 60,41437 60,400.33 0.40 61,434.37 40,314.37 00.50437 40,74433 64,414,37 3.30 040 

04 	0 	 4 	7 	0 	F 000 	41 aaiSflacCn Sornar 033 10.353.30 64,04437 41,414,43 033 00,45437 61.559,37 60,55437 60,054,44 04,35233 0,30 0,00 

04 0 	 1 	2 	1 	F 040 01 MS OdiflInistraciónrvD03rr01150rOnOJrnOS 3,30 61.55037 64,334,37 00,55037 5.04 64304.37 40,43437 60,504.07 64,35537 60.534.37 0.30 0.00 

04 	0 	 4 	2 	1 	7 	000 	0, 	pos utoo 

147037740004 

OdSdnisOraCoiOy 473477040 da o,ousos 0.30 40,40737 60.344.37 60.13737 0.40 64.35437 51,434.07 50504.37 62.63437 64.30433 4.30 003 

04 	1 	 1 	2 	1 	7 	ceo 	0, 	045 0200 	Sol neeor070lrtafla 40 60,05337 64,35437 62.30637 0,00 61,55437 64,664,37 64.354,37 64,564,37 60.00337 0,30 4,00 

34 	0 	 4 	1 	1 	7 	000 	II 	005 0001 	501 	0 Soto Olores 04,00174, 134523010331053790190, 4.34 60,44437 64.554,37 60.054,37 0,00 51,554,37 04.45437 6455437 64,45437 64.434.37 000 3,40 

04 	 0 	1 	2 	 4 	E 040 	II 	000 0006 	401 	0 51403 600hliari0 Crisipo dnMprlrht000n. 0.00 00,45437 14,05437 04,45437 0.00 60.04,37 6430037 64,453,47 00,454.47 54.354.47 0.30 0,04 

04 	 0 	1 	0 	1 	r 	030 	II 	*05 7306 	 301 	0 SIS Equipo de dm4430 ido T3040105i33d7 3 4,00 04,43437 60,0137 00,45430 0.03 03.01,00 04,45033 60.053,37 04,334,37 60,0137 4,00 4.30 

I00 

34 	4 	 1 	2 	 4 	7 	050 	01 	005 7404 	 401 	0 34500 2 	 1 	1311 	03 1 	020135 17194T4403. 403 46,01430 54,413,36 90303,06 0.34 70.013,33 36,013,06 32,007,33 0.63335 34.323,33 4,04 0.00 

04 	4 	 1 	2 	 1 	F 	006 	01 	005 4001 	501 	0 SOSOS 2 	 0 	SOIS 	03 1 	0i304110133390303 04W0090. 603 23.010.22 01331.00 14.341.50 0.04 41430,31 21,030,04 01.144.10 fl,340,30 44.050.41 4,03 0.40 

06 05000503404112143 P034020010710003490 4140 3,54400 100.0 3,003.04 0.0 3.03000 0.443,03 3.0004 7.443.0 3,00040 0,00 000 

05 1 6001053,4 0,04 3,330,0 3.0004 0.530.30 4,40 3.02.30 5,03,0 0.1003 3,444,0 3.03.04 0,40 0.30 

06 1 	1 1,040121004 0,30 3.0030 3,40044 3.544.04 005 3.00.30 3.03.0 4,0250 3,330.0 3,503.34 3.00 0.43 

06 1 	4 	2 604103a065 000 3,0330 3.00036 3530.0 340 3.5030 3.540.0 3.03.45 3,03.0 3,40034 0.04 0.0 

06 	1 	1 	2 	 1 4504041400 4.40 3.03033 3.30000 3.040.00 0.40 3,5300 3.530.0 3,02040 4,53033 3,030,03 3.30 0.00 

06 0 	1 	2 	 1 	7 314 C3400300107. 0.03 3.03,03 1.30040 0,5104,0 4,00 3.5030 3,03.0 3.03035 3,520.14 0,540,03 0.03 0,40 

06 	0 	1 	2 	 1 	7 	033 P7ogrOrlra 24 3502033007 0,0 3.400.00 4,60440 0.500.0 3.20 3.330.43 3.40300 3.00.40 3.400.0 0,443.0 0.00 040 

06 	1 	1 	2 	 1 	F 	000 	00 444'ad' 	027,530 0,00 3.42540 0,52040 3,02.00 0,0 3,54430 3,50023 3,50037 3,03040 0,100.03 0,43 020 

06 	0 	1 	1 	0 	7 	006 	00 	dOS C00t0ly€00hl3dl7Efi412d4I2G32510 0,30 4.1040 7.40003 3.03.0 0.00 0.030.0 3.40000 3.00.00 0,50040 4.304.04 4.0 040 

II-a 

06 	 1 	1 	2 	 1 	F 	000 	01 	(403 0100 4,4044,203002310 OaOls de 70047301057 

000043. 

0,03 3.530.0 3304.00 3,30010 0,0 3,304.40 3,600.34 3.500.00 3.50320 3.400.0 000 020 

% 1 	1 	1 	1 	7 030 	II CtS 4505 	901 OIeOropohi14sa 0.0 3500,0 3.00030 3540.30 0,04 330043 9.50320 4303,00 3.52000 0.03,0 0.30 010 

06 	4 	 4 	2 	6 	E 040 	01 CO3 05006 	306 	0 SOto 32743 flu00130,104700341430 10144145125 0,30 3,330.40 3,43010 3.53000 0,00 3.400.0 3.53320 3.500.32 3,00440 0103,0 0.00 033 

06 4 	 4 	2 	4 	E 600 04 0» ~1 	SOl 	0 5040 134001i37i34507350d3634'715404005. 0,04 3.330.0 3.300,00 4,334.40 0.44 3.04,00 3,400.0 3.04,0 4,54040 3,00.0 535 050 

06 5 	 1 	2 	 1 	7 043 	01 09 3200 	 041 	0 515 Equipo deCdmplSO ydo T70fl0103i25413 3 0,43 3100,30 0.02.40 4.530.00 0.30 3.004,0 3.02.04 4.344,0 2.50040 3.03.0 0.30 000 

06 	4 	 1 	2 	 4 	 7 	000 	01 	4,09 2001 	501 	0 50506 2 	 5 	5001 	0 1 	0i47031177037504046 3400441. 0,04 3,00,00 3.540,04 'u 	•°° .00 3,504,0 3.300.00 0.50000 3.503,03 004 0,0 

06 D$071 403000030 	370 533 3.504.00 3.034.30 3.34423 000 2 	•'343 
0.03,0 3.74.0 3.44020 0,500 005 040 

722 
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